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Christmas Golf Shop Open House

MGA ABCD Tournament

LGA Christmas Party

Patio Closes at 4:00pm for Private Party

Christmas Cart Parade

Paint & Pour

Club House Closes at 4:00pm for Private Party

Patio Closes at 4:00pm for Private Party

Brunch with Santa

All Club Facilities Close at 2:00pm for Employee Christmas Party

Kids Cookies & Crafts

Club House Closes at 4:00pm for Private Party

Regular Sunday Brunch / All Club Facilities Close at 2:00pm

Christmas Day- All Club Facilities Closed

All Facilities Open Regular Hours

All Club Facilities Open Regular Hours

All Club Facilities Open Regular Hours

All Club Facilities Closed

December Events



Welcome
TO OUR NEW MEMBERS!

Alan & Kathleen Johnson
E.R. & Alma Saenz

Josh & Kassi Foegelle
Colton & Kristen Slaten



30 DAY GOLF OUTLOOK30 DAY GOLF OUTLOOK
Christmas Golf Shop Open House

MGA ABCD Tournament

LGA Christmas Party

All Club Facilities Close at 2:00pm

12/1

12/2

12/2

12/17
for Employee Christmas Party

All Club Facilities Close at 2:00pm

Christmas Day- All Club Facilities Closed

All Club Facilities Open Regular Hours

All Club Facilities Open Regular Hours

All Club Facilities Open Regular Hours

All Club Facilities Closed

12/24

12/25

12/26

12/31

1/1

1/2



BEGINNING TUESDAY
NOVEMBER 14, 2023

Cards may be purchased through noon on 12/24/2023.



Drop off at The Grille by Saturday, December 2, 2023

The Grille 



Friday, December 1, 2023 from 4:30pm – 7:00pm
The Golf Shop will be serving complimentary appetizers,
wine and margaritas and we will also have discounts on

your Christmas purchases.



Saturday, December 9, 2023





Come Join Us at The Club for
Cookie Decorating and Ornament Decorating!

$10 Per Child
Includes:

One Cookie and One Ornament

Contact Rachel to Let Us Know You are Coming
361-576-0018

Any Additional Cookies or Ornaments 
will be an extra $5 each

Wednesday, December 20, 2023
6:00pm - 9:00pm



The Club At Colony Creek

Sunday, December 17, 2023
Santa!

Come Join Santa at The Club 
for Sunday Brunch

Santa will be at The Club from 10am - 2pm





BLUE TEAM!
AND THE WINNERS ARE...








